52
4
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 524
524
C
on
tr

25+15+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Auxiliary
Contacts
Contactors – ‘DIL M’
137120150‘4(A)’
135100130‘3(A)’
10770118‘2(A)’
1026098‘1(A)’
844591‘0’
794577‘00’
DWHFrame Size
677-486——DIL-4AM75.0142A160A‘4A’
677-474——DIL-4M55.0104A160A‘4’
—577-042—DIL-3AM45.085A104A‘3A’
577-030577-029—DIL-3M37.072A104A‘3’
577-017577-005—DIL-2AM30.058A90A‘2A’
576-980576-979—DIL-2M22.043A90A‘2’
576-955576-943576-931DIL-1AM18.536A55A‘1A’
811-841176-152—DIL-1M15.030A55A‘1’
811-830176-149176-148DIL-0AM11.022.5A35A‘0’
811-828176-146176-145DIL-0M7.515.5A35A‘0’
811-816176-143176-142DIL-00AM5.511.5A20A‘00’
811-804176-140176-139DIL-00M-104.08.5A20A‘00’